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Master sheet

Homologation: World record

Total

1 Berio Edoardo ITA

TH B 60
T5B 1x not credit 350 BFLF 550
TBB 200 BFL 500
RTBB 200 RBFL 500
T5F 2X not credit 350 BFLB 750

SLBB 2X not credit 450
TWO 3x not credit F 60
TWLB 320 SLB 350
TWLBB 480 RF Trick repeated
TF 100 SLO 1x not credit 400
TO out of time WB 80
B BFLBB 1x not credit

out of time

BB

First pass : 2000 Second pass : 3700

5700
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Outram Luke GBR
180 POS TH
SLBB 450 T7F 450
F 60 TSB 350
SLB 350 TWBB 330
RF 60 RTWBB 330
RSLB 350 TBB 200
RF Trick repeated RTBB 200
B 60 TSF 350
BFLBB 800 TO 200
RBFLBB 800 RTO 200
F TWO 300
BFL Fall B 100
TF 100
TWLB 320
TWLBB 480
TF out of time
First pass : 2930 Second pass : 3910

Total :

6840
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BLR

TH

T7F

T5B 2x not credit
TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

TF 2x not credit
TO 2x not credit
RTO
TO
TWO 1x not credit
TWLB

TWLBB

TF

B

RTF Fall

First pass :

450

350

330

330

200

200

100

200

200

300

320

480

100

3560

180 POS
SL5F
B

SLBB
BFL
RBFL
BFLB
BFLF
BFLBB

WS5F

WO

Total

Second pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

550

60

450

60

500

500

750

550

800

310

150

4680

8240
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Pajni Gianmarco ITA
TH 180 POS
T7F 450 BFLBB 800
T5B 1x not credit 350 RBFLBB 800
TWBB 330 F 60
RTWBB 330 BFLB 750
TBB 200 F
RTBB 200 RBFLB 750
TSF 350 F
TO 200 FFLO 800
RTO 200 RFFLO 800
TWO 300 SLB 350
TWLO 480 SLBB 2x not credit 450
TWLB 320 F
TWLBB Fall B 60
W5F 1x not credit 310
B 1x not credit
RW5F
First pass : 3710 Second pass : 5930

Total :

9640
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GBR

B Position
BFLBB 1x not credit
RBFLBB 1x not credit
=

BFL

BFLB

RBFLB
BFLF

SLO

SLBB

SLB

RF Trick repeated

W5F 2X not credit

out of time

First pass :

800

800

60

500

750

750

550

400

60

450

350

5470

TH
TSB
TWBB
RTWBB
TBB
RTBB
TSF

TO

RTO
TWO
TWLB
TWLBB
TF

B

RTF

Total

Second pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

Fall

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

100

2880

8350
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Shpak Stsiapan BLR
TH 180 POS
TSB 350 SL5F 550
TWBB 330 SL5B 550
RTWBB 330 SLBB 450
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
TSF 350 F
TO 200 RBFLB 750
RTO 200 F
TWO 300 BFL 500
TWLO 480 RBFL 500
B 100 B 60
TWLBB 5x not credit BFLBB 800
TWLBB 1x not credit 480 BFLF 550
TF 100 SLO out of time
TWLB out of time
TF Trick repeated
First pass : 3620 Second pass : 5520

Total :

9140
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FRA

180 POS
BFLBB 800
RBFLBB 1x not credit 800
F 60
BFL 500
BFLB 750
F
RBFLB 750
F
FFLO 800
B 60
WBB 150
SLBB 450
F
SLB 350
F Trick repeated
B
W5F 1x not credit

out of time
B
First pass : 5470

TH
TSB
TWBB
RTWBB
TBB
RTBB
TSF

TO

RTO
TWO
TWLO
TWLB
TWLBB
RTWLBB
TF

TWL5B

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

Fall
out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

480

100

4320

9790
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Plytas lliadis Nikolaos GRE
180 POS TH
W5F 2x not credit 310 T7F 450
wW5B 310 T5B 1x not credit 350
SLBB 450 TWBB 1x not credit 330
F 60 RTWBB 330
BFL 500 TBB 200
BFLB 750 RTBB 200
F T5F 1x not credit 350
RBFLB 750 TO 200
BFLF 550 RTO 200
B 60 TWO 300
BFLBB 1x not credit 800 TWB 150
RBFLBB 1x not credit 800 TF 100
BB 90 TWLB 1x not credit 320
RBB 90 TWLBB 480
F out of time RTWLBB Fall

out of time

First pass : 5520 Second pass : 3960

Total

9480




2016 E&A U21 Championships BTN b
21-24/07/2016 ST

Anguenot Leo FRA
TH 180 POS
T5B 1x not credit 350 SLBB 450
TWBB 330 WF 5x not credit
RTWBB 330 BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
TSF 350 BFLF 550
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 BFLBB Fall
TWO 300
TWLO 3x not credit
TWLB 1x not credit 320
TWLBB 1x not credit 480
TF 100
B 2x not credit 100
RTF Fall
out of time
First pass : 3460 Second pass : 2810
Total : 6270
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10 Dailland Tanguy FRA
TH 180 POS
T5B 1x not credit 350 BFLBB 800
TWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 F 60
TBB 200 FFLO 800
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
T5F 2X not credit 350 F
TO 200 RBFLB 750
RTO 200 BFLF 550
TWO 300 SLO 400
TWLO 5x not credit SLB 350
TWLB 320 F
TWLBB 480 W5B 310
TF 100 SLBB
TS 1x not credit F

out of time

B
First pass : 3360 Second pass : 5570

Total :

8930




2016 E&A U21 Championships
21-24/07/2016

Page 11
24-7-2016-12:10

" Poland Joel GBR

TH 180 POS

T5B 350 BFLBB 1x not credit 800

TWBB 330 RBFLBB 800

RTWBB 330 F 60

TBB 200 BFL 500

RTBB 200 BFLB 750

T5F 350 F

TO 200 RBFLB 750

RTO 200 BFLF 550

TWO 300 SLB 350

TWLO 4x not credit F

TWLB 1x not credit 320 B 60

TWLBB 3x not credit W5F 1x not credit 310

TWLBB 1x not credit W5B 310

out of time

TF SLBB 450
BB 90
RBB 90
F out of time

First pass : 2780 Second pass : 5870

Total

8650
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12 Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR
SLB 1x not credit 350 TH
F 60 T5B 350
SLO 400 TWBB 330
B 60 RTWBB 330
SLBB 450 TBB 200
F RTBB 200
BFL 500 T5F 350
BFLB 750 TO 200
F RTO 200
RBFLB 750 TWO 300
BFLF 550 TWLO 2X not credit 480
B TWLB 320
BFLBB 800 TF 100
RBFLBB 800 TWL5B 600
BB 2X not credit TWLBB 480
out of time

BB 2X not credit RTWLBB 480

TWLF 1x not credit

out of time

B
First pass : 5470 Second pass : 4920

Total 10390




